
January 2025 FREE

Shoals Edition

Lookiikinniing forYour Dream Home
or Land in the Shoals ArrArea?

Visit Shoals Area Listings at:
TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

103 RIVER COLORS DR - MUSCLE SHOALS, AL - Experience this beautifully designed Craftsman
4BR/3BA home the moment you enter through double front doors to a large entryway. To
the left, there is an office that faces the front yard. The open concept design features vaulted
ceilings in the great room & 10ft ceilings in the kitchen/dining room. Kitchen features stainless
steel appliances, a GE café gas range with double oven & an 11x6 pantry. Primary bedroom
has vaulted ceilings and plantation shutters. The primary bath has dual vanities & a large
freestanding tub/walk-in shower. Bedrooms two & three have plantation shutters, walk-in
closets & a Jack & Jill bathroom. Laundry room has a sink, folding table and cabinets. Floors
are hardwood & ceramic. Custom blinds throughout. Screened in back porch with vaulted
ceiling, attached patio & lighted pergola. Oversized attached 3-car garage and extra parking.
There is a whole house Generac 2400 generator, tankless water heater, & a large fenced in
back yard for the kids & “fur babies”. ....... $595,000. Contact Shirley Neese, Licensed Realtor
with Neese Real Estate, Inc, 256-335-6789
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717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals • (256) 383-8894 • WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com
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2025 Shoals Area Association of REALTORS® Board of Directors

All real estate advertised in this publication is sub-
ject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968, as
amended, which makes it illegal to advertise “any
preference, limitation or discrimination based on
race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status,

or national origin, or intention to make any such prefer-
ence, limitation or discrimination.” This publication will
not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
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Historic Downtown
101 s. court street,

Florence, Alabama 35630

SHIRLEY NEESE
BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES

Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000
Email: shirley@neesere.com

#1 AGENT
“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

Council of
Residential Specialists
The Proved Path to Success

Randall Matthews
Realtor

256-762-7423

Garrett Blake
Realtor

256-394-8349

Patti Thomas
Realtor

256-710-3783

Camby Smith
Realtor

256-702-9568

READY TO SELL? ... WE NEED LISTINGS!
WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com

626270-1

6135 COUNTY LINE RD
LEIGHTON, AL - 2.28 ACRES

Creek runs thru property. 2BR/1BA.
Home needs“TLC”or tear down...

$85,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
85 Lake View Dr - Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA, 2800SF+/-, One level
Outdoor Kitchen, Seawall,
Boat Lift... $795,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 7446SF+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living... $2,299,000

FOREST HILLS - NEW PRICE
429 Russell Street, Florence
4BR/3BA - 3,600sf+/-,
New Roof/HVAC 2022,
fenced yard - $395,000

SHEFFIELD - NEW LISTING
109 Park Terrace Ct
3BR/2BA - 2,288sf+/-
Finished Basement

$ 299,900

CEDAR PARK - NEW PRICE
168 Breckenridge Ct, Florence
3BR/2BA - 2461sf+/-

Sunroom, Safe Room .. $ 359,000

103 RIVER COLORS DR
Muscle Shoals - 3BR/2.1BA
2454sf+/-, open floor plan,
3-car garage, Roof/HVAC 2022
Full House Generator- $595,000

104 RIVER COLORS DR
Muscle Shoals - 4BR/3.1BA
2953+/-, Gourmet Kitchen,
Roof/HVAC 2023 - $745,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
212 RichardWay, Florence
4BR/3.1BA, 2596sf+/-,
hardwood floors, granite

... $515,000 ...

NEW CONSTRUCTION
136 AllensWay, Florence - 4BR/3BA -
2,736sf+/-, Glazed cabinets, Granite

countertops, hardwood floors, Office, upper
4th BR/Bonus Rmwith full bath... $536,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION - 1.38 ACRES+/-
1567 CR 16 - FLORENCE
4BR/2BA - 2,103sf+/-
open floor plan, quartz
countertops - $389,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
200 Chestnut Oak, Florence - 3BR/2BA -
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

Luxurious 20-Acre Retreat with
Resort-Style Amenities

Secluded 20-acre retreat near Lake Martin, Auburn
University, and Montgomery. The main house (5,574 sq. ft.
living; 4BR/4.5BA) includes a library, theater room, living
room, dining room, and well-appointed gourmet kitchen,
alongwitha40,000-gallonsaltwaterpoolwithspa.Theguest
house (3,103sq. ft. living;2BR/1.5BA) featuresopen-concept
living, a kitchen, and a flex space. Luxurious outdoor kitchen
andentertainingspacescompletethisprivategetaway.

Co-listedwithDave Powers of Powers RealtyGroup, LLC | +1 (407) 729-7034

363 FOREST HILL ROADWETUMPKA, AL 36093
5 BED | 5 BATH | 7,439 SQ FT | $1,999,999

M+1 (256) 542-8442 | License #143178
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6-Bed, 5-Bath Gem at
200 Tea Rose Court

Experience luxury at 200TeaRoseCourt. Nestled in the
Madison area, this exquisite 6-bedroom, 4.5-bath
residence boasts a stunningly remodeled kitchen and a
flowing open floor plan. Situated on a desirable corner
lot, the main suite offers a freestanding tub and walk-in
shower, creating a private retreat. Additional features
include a spacious 3-car garage. This unique, luxurious
home isamust-see—don't let thisopportunity slip away.

Call for an updated list of improvements.

200 TEA ROSE COURT, MADISON, AL, 35758
6 BED | 5 BATH | 4,723 SQ FT | $920,000
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